
í

o
_̂

M a r y l a n d

N e w
J e r s e y

P e n n s y l v a n i a

Pike
Creek

Middletown

Dover
Dover Air

Force Base

³±141

³±44

³±273

³±11

³±8

³±4

³±15

³±1

³±896

³±52

³±1

³±7

³±2

³±41

³±1

³±100

³±9

³±15

³±18 ³±1

³±48

³±404

£¤13

£¤9

£¤202

£¤301

£¤40

£¤13

£¤13

£¤13

£¤13

£¤113

£¤113 £¤9

£¤113

£¤113

£¤113

£¤301

§̈¦295§̈¦95

§̈¦95

§̈¦495

§̈¦295

Na
tio

nal
 Hi

ghw
ay 

Sys
tem

: D
ela

wa
re

I

o

Airport

h Intercity Bus Terminal

í Ferry Terminal

" Truck/Pipeline Terminal

ò Multipurpose Passenger Facility

Î Port Terminal

Æò Truck/Rail Facility

n¤ AMTRAK Station

X Public Transit Station

FHWA:  October 20, 2015

0 9 18
Miles

0 10 20
Kilometers

U.S. Department of Transportation
Federal Highway Administration

Census Urbanized Areas

Department of Defense

Water

Eisenhower Interstate System
Other NHS Routes
Non-Interstate STRAHNET Route 

Intermodal Connector
Intermodal/STRAHNET Connector
Unbuilt NHS Routes

STRAHNET Connector

MAP-21 NHS Principal Arterials


